		mem centre	Services	1000				
Date in	29/11/2021		Jcb description		Date & Line Con	ipleted !	Done	e by
The second secon			SAS e-filing					
	GX 6228L		E-mail (widen	Slass AP 2hrsi				
	26/11/202		i-Motor Clai					
The second	Preporting Onl	200	i-Motor W/O	(Within OF the	TP 4hrs)			
		Assessment/Su						
TP Insure	TP Insurer:				Owner/Wksp			
Preferred \	Wksp / INC Assign	Wksn / OW: /	Ass t region to	y Pax r Hand to	Tel:			
TP Partice			c 719 C	INC () / Non-INC (Fax		
Owner / I		1 CH 110. SM	15 719 G	1140 (Tel:			-
Policy No) Perio	d- C		Cover Type: (',	
	onfirmed by : (7 1 0.10	No. (Date:	Time:			
	Driver Liability: (%) TNo	ste-Est Status (W		%; P: 21-79%.	E- 20 100)	
	Registration: (arranty: YES () P. 21-797c.	r. 50-100	70]	
Excess: (Loading: \$1,000		CONTRACTOR OF THE)			
General Re		Douting : 51,000	77.42,000					
		Customada inform	ation attion Co	Ed C-1 8 Co.	MINE COLLEGE			
	The second secon	Customer's inform		indential & Str	ctly NO rater of re	pairer.		
Drive-In (to e-mail Insurer						
Dive-in ()/ : owed-in	(); Invoice: Y	YES () / N	O(); To	owing Co. ()
Remarks:-	(INC hotline	e: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Comp	leted	Done	by
1) Apply fo	or Transport Allov	vance () / Cou	irtesy Car (
2)000	ck / Post Repair It	spection	()					
2) QC Chec	ek i rosi (cepsii ri		N X					
The second second second		Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()		WARRIED CO.			
3) Upload F	Resurvey Photo [F	Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()					
3) Upload F	Resurvey Photo [F	Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()					
3) Upload F	Resurvey Photo [F	Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()	77 2 2 4 4 4 5 5 5 7 2 7				
3) Upload F	Resurvey Photo [F	Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()			Ose Asimila		
3) Upload F	Resurvey Photo [F	Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()					
3) Upload F	Resurvey Photo [F	Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()					
3) Upload F	Resurvey Photo [F	Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()					
3) Upload F	Resurvey Photo [F	Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()					
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time	Resurvey Photo [F	Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist		Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time	Actions VA 2104541	Repair Cost > \$300		I) AR : Accident F	Reporting (\$30);		Amt.(S)	Amt (\$) Add Bill
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time	Actions VA 2104541 Particulars:	Repair Cost > \$300		I) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damage A	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100),	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Ist Bill	
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time	Actions VA 2104541 Particulars:	Repair Cost > \$300		1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); cough Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	1st Bill	
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time	Actions VA 2104541 Particulars:	Repair Cost > \$300		1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fer 4) FT : Follow-Thr 5) FT : Follow-Thr	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30	1st Bill	
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time Plaimant's P river/Owner ontact No:	Actions VA 2104541 Particulars:	Repair Cost > \$300		1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fer 4) FT : Follow-Thr 5) FT : Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR : Re-inspect	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); cough Survey cough Survey (Resurvey sinst INC Only (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	1st Bill	
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time Plaimant's P river/Owner ontact No:	Actions VA 2104541 Particulars:	Repair Cost > \$300		1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fer 4) FT : Follow-Thr 5) FT : Follow-Thr For claiming age	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey sinst INC Only (wef 10 ton SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005)	1st Bill	
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time Plaimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	Actions VA 2104541 Particulars:			1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fet 4) FT : Follow-The 5) FT : Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) N1 : Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD.*	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey sinst INC Only (wef 10 on SMRT Survey at Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	1st Bill	
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time Plaimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	Actions VA 2104541 Particulars:			1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fet 4) FT : Follow-The 5) FT : Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) N1 : Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD.*	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey sinst INC Only (wef 10 on SMRT Survey at Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	1st Bill	
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time Plaimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	Actions VA 2104541 Particulars:- r:			1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fet 4) FT : Follow-The 5) FT : Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) NI : Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD * *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey must INC Only (wef 10 ion SMRT Survey al Services Car / Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5	1st Bill	
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time Pate/Time Pate/Time Claimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por C Checked uditors' Co	Actions VA 2104541 Particulars:- r:			1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fer 4) FT : Follow-The 5) FT : Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) NI : Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Colle	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey sinst INC Only (wef 10 ton SMRT Survey at Services Car / Tpt Allowance ordination	INC (\$80) \$40.545 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	1st Bill	
3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time Claimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	Actions VA 2104541 Particulars:- r:			1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fer 4) FT : Follow-The 5) FT : Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) NI : Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Colle	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey sinst INC Only (wef 10 ion SMRT Survey at Services Car / Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection et Excess Coordination N-n INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5	1st Bill	



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 The last report consecutive details or the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving I his report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

29/11/2021 13:23 (SGT) 26/11/2021 13:00 (SGT) Singapore ALONG LOR BAKAR BATU NEAR THE ESSO PETROL STATION Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GX6228L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

JURID ENTERPRISE PTE. LTD. 1XXXXX282K sales@jurid.com.sg (Phone) +65-67425516 (Office) +65-67425516

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

Volkswagen TRANSPORTER GP 2.0 TD/N WB (DS)

Employment

No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle Manual 1968

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive DMCVSNW00037742107

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

RAJA S/O SAMINATHAN SXXXX872B

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

09/10/1995

14/01/2015

6 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

BLK 414 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4

(Phone) +65-91803414

sales@jurid.com.sg

Collision - Head to Rear

Outdoor

#04-326

680414

Employee

No

No

Clear

Dry

No

2

No

Yes

1

No

No

No

No No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer
Vehicle Model
Vehicle Variant
Vehicle Colour
Vehicle Category
Name of Driver

NRIC No Contact Number

Address

SMS719G

Honda

Hr-v

Private car NG TAY KIM

SXXXX166E

(Phone) +65-97475100

Accident report SN0921BT0003

Page 2 of 10

Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

		Dach	ALONG LOR BAKAR BATU NEAR THE ESSO PETRU
LOT Baka-Baya	GX 6228 L ISMS 7196	herson	H= Gx 62284
	[ESSO]	1000	B = Sms 7:94

1 RAJA	driver of vehicle Contrall in
BOHU	was waiting to merge to macpherson road idid not the front vehicle and I strangle by
nutile	the front vehicle and I stightly bong note it the very
4 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	into is some 7196 and I stightly bring into it the verme
	The second secon
	forward and slightly banged the from venicle which

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (26/11/2021)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (13:00)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: Along Lor Bakar Bahu near the esso petro) Station

	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE		- 17
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: C+6	2284	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMC	HINA TAIDING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) F	MELTO
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHEN	SING (THESE THE 2107	
	eJMAKE & MODEL:	ISIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) Five	port-/
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / ME	PV(VAN LICED LIVE (05)	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA	TE COMMERCIAL MOTORCYCLE OTHERS)	
	THE COLUMN AT ALL	IDENT TIME: OTAL I'A - LOLIA-	
	IJAKE YOU CLAIMING UNDER Y	OUR OWN INCIDANCE WEEKING	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PA	ARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
2.	HASOKED / POLICY HOLDER	A SCHOOL STATE OF THE SCHO	
	AlNAME: Jurid Polero	n'SL Ple Ltd Musis	
	DINKIC/FIN/PASSPORT: O X	104282V CONTLOT (2012 ##1/	
	CLADDRESS: 35 Germing	rond contact. B172 3110	
		4	
The of passenga.	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER AIDRIVER	LSO POLICY HOLDER	2.7
(1) I lyassenger	a)NAME: RAJA S/O SA		
(Including driver)	DINDIC (FINIT ASSOCIATION STATE	THE PARTY OF THE P	
(T)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5954	8x 72B	
	CIADDRESS: BLK 414 CHO S 680 414	4 CHU KANG AVENUE 4 # 04-326	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (09 / 10 /	1901- 11-1	
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / QU	TDOOR (DD/MM/YYYY)	
	1) TEAKS OF DRIVING EXPREDIENCE	TE: (a /4/1/201-	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF	F THE INSUPER'S COMPANIES	
	THE PROPERTY OF THE	I I WILLIAM INTELL TRICKIES CO.	
0.	ALL CONDINGN: (CLEAR	V RAINING / OTHERS	
,	SIKOAD SUKFACE: (DRY) WET 1/	OTHERS	
0. 1	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / N	27	
26. 26	REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO	O)	
9 т	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POI	LICE STATION: WO -	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMS -	710 (
	DRIVER'S NAME: NG TAY	MODEL: Honda Hrv	
(L)	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S088	01/6	
9. 11	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE	0166E CONTACT: 97475100	
No el passages) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL	
No of passanger of Induding driver)	DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:	
thermaling charge) th	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
()	- 11.7°	CONTACT:	
300 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	98		
	FIG.	D	
	30 gr 30 l gr	· Esperalle Land - com	
	· Omail - Oal		

email = Salese jund com sq

fax =

VIDEO = NO .

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

SN

AN0421A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

This page is intentionally left blank.

DMCVSNW00037742107

Engine No.: CAA611165 Cha. No.:WV1ZZZ7HZEH099032

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GX6228L

2. Name of Policy Holder

JURID ENTERPRISE PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations.

Ordinance or Enactment

22/04/2021 (00:00:00)

Excess Sect I.

S\$450.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

21/04/2022

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

Limitations as to use:*

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: VITESSE SOLUTIONS

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

★3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com